
241 Tony Stewart 4 908 0 1 0

242 Walter Czarnecki 22 865 -43 -43 2 0

243 Rick Hendrick 88 819 -89 -46 3 0

244 Gene Haas 41 796 -112 -23 4 0

245 Roger Penske 2 793 -115 -3 6 1

246 Jeff Gordon 48 792 -116 -1 7 1

247 Barney Visser 78 771 -137 -21 5 -2

248 Joe Gibbs 20 753 -155 -18 8 0

249 J D Gibbs 11 712 -196 -41 9 0

2410 Felix Sabates 1 696 -212 -16 10 0

2411 Richard Childress 31 683 -225 -13 12 1

2412 Richard Childress 27 674 -234 -9 11 -1

2413 Rick Hendrick 24 672 -236 -2 13 0

2414 J D Gibbs 19 666 -242 -6 14 0

2415 Joe Gibbs 18 661 -247 -5 15 0

2416 Rob Kauffman 15 655 -253 -6 16 0

2417 Richard Petty 43 620 -288 -35 17 0

2418 Linda Hendrick 5 618 -290 -2 18 0

2419 Chip Ganassi 42 579 -329 -39 19 0

2420 Jack Roush 16 572 -336 -7 20 0

2421 Richard Childress 3 564 -344 -8 21 0

2422 Tony Stewart 10 525 -383 -39 22 0

2423 Bob Germain 13 516 -392 -9 24 1

2424 Tad Geschickter 47 515 -393 -1 23 -1

2425 Richard Petty 9 476 -432 -39 26 1

2426 Margaret Haas 14 466 -442 -10 27 1

2427 Michael Waltrip 55 457 -451 -9 25 -2

2428 John Henry 6 443 -465 -14 28 0

2429 John Henry 17 434 -474 -9 29 0

2430 Harry Scott Jr. 51 409 -499 -25 30 0

2431 Bob Jenkins 35 387 -521 -22 31 0

2432 Brad Jenkins 38 362 -546 -25 32 0

2433 Jerry Freeze 34 338 -570 -24 33 0

2434 Michael Hillman 40 324 -584 -14 34 0

2435 Tommy Baldwin 7 304 -604 -20 35 0

2436 Ron Devine 83 288 -620 -16 36 0

2437 Joe Falk 33 269 -639 -19 37 0

2438 Harry Scott Jr. 46 256 -652 -13 38 0

2439 Ron Devine 23 222 -686 -34 39 0

2440 Mike Curb 98 202 -706 -20 40 0

2441 Archie St Hilaire 32 200 -708 -2 41 0

1242 Glen Wood 21 189 -719 -11 42 0

1443 Bob Leavine 95 161 -747 -28 43 0

2444 Anthony Marlowe 26 130 -778 -31 44 0

445 Rick Hendrick 25 86 -822 -44 45 0

2446 Jay Robinson 62 83 -825 -3 46 0

447 John Cohen 44 12 -896 -71 47 0

448 Jay Robinson 66 8 -900 -4 48 0

949 Curtis Key Sr. 30 6 -902 -2 49 0

450 Robby Benton 129 0 -908 -6 51 1

251 Gordon Smith 139 0 -908 0 50 -1
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